10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Coordinator

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Head Swim Team Coach

Lifeguard

Swim Team Coach

Lifeguard

Head Synchro Coach

Lifeguard

Swim Instructor

Master Teacher

Swim Instructor

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Other Positions Held Special District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Department

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Total Wages

$22,160

$6,235

$5,635

$5,377

$4,409

$4,299

$4,269

$4,243

$4,158

$4,033

$4,017

$3,992

$3,652

$3,520

$3,223

$3,125

$2,934

$2,783



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Synchro Coach

Swim Team Coach

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Swim Instructor

Swim Team Coach

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Synchro Coach

Synchro Coach

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

$2,775

$2,623

$2,609

$2,360

$2,240

$2,193

$2,167

$2,038

$1,980

$1,902

$1,726

$1,674

$1,632

$1,603

$1,509

$1,504

$1,374

$1,213



37.

38.

39.

40.

Lifeguard

Swim Instructor

Lifeguard

Head Swim Team Coach

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

$937

$745

$258

$121



