	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Coordinator		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$22,160
2.	Lifeguard		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$6,235
3.	Lifeguard		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$5,635
4.	Head Swim Team Coach		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$5,377
5.	Lifeguard		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$4,409
6.	Swim Team Coach		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$4,299
7.	Lifeguard		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$4,269
8.	Head Synchro Coach		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$4,243
9.	Lifeguard		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$4,158
10.	Swim Instructor		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$4,033
11.	Master Teacher		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$4,017
12.	Swim Instructor		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,992
13.	Lifeguard		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,652
14.	Lifeguard		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,520
15.	Lifeguard		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,223
16.	Lifeguard		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,125
17.	Lifeguard		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,934
18.	Lifeguard		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,783

19.	Synchro Coach	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,775
20.	Swim Team Coach	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,623
21.	Swim Instructor	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,609
22.	Swim Instructor	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,360
23.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,240
24.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,193
25.	Swim Instructor	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,167
26.	Swim Team Coach	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,038
27.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,980
28.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,902
29.	Synchro Coach	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,726
30.	Synchro Coach	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,674
31.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,632
32.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,603
33.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,509
34.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,504
35.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,374
36.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,213

37.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$937
38.	Swim Instructor	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$745
39.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$258
40.	Head Swim Team Coach	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$121